                                                                                               PISTON ACCUMULATOR
  YUS-I-028 16, Pub:06-2024
A
cc
es
so
ri
es

 Dimensions in
Millimeters
Ordering Information
Example : Piston  accumulator  having  a  nominal  volume  of   50  liters and  maximum working pressure  of
160 kgf/cm²  : YUAC-50-210-PT-20,   Mater ial Number  : 88000000844
YUAC-*-         -PT-20
Instructions
The system must be de-pressurized before installation or disassembling the piston accumulator and  fluid gas
side  must  be  depressurized   before   disassembling  the accumulator  unit.  If the piston is jammed due to  con-
tamination in the accumulator, only authorized technician should repair.
Only  Dry  Industrial  Nitrogen  Gas  should  be  used  to  pre charge the accumulator, never use other gasses.
Pre- charge the accumulator to the required pressure, in general piston accumulators are pre-charged to 5 bar
lower than the minimum working pressure of the system. Pressure relief valve must be used very close to  the
accumulator and set at lower than  the  maximum  working   pressure. Use the suitable pre charging kit to fill the
nitrogen gas in to the accumulator.
Position : Piston accumulator  can be installed in any positions but ver tical position is prefer red to get
higher performance (gas port is on upper side & fluid port is at bottom side of accumulator).
210
Model
A
Port Size
 - Gas Charging side
B
Port Size - Fluid side
ØD
Outer Diameter
L
Length
160/210 bar
L
Length
250 bar
YUAC-0.5-*-PT-20 200
YUAC-0.7-*-PT-20 225
YUAC-01-*-PT-20 270
YUAC-02-*-PT-20 390
YUAC-03-*-PT-20 520
YUAC-04-*-PT-20 650
YUAC-05-*-PT-20 800
YUAC-06-*-PT-20 620
YUAC-08-*-PT-20 700
YUAC-10-*-PT-20 780 790
YUAC-15-*-PT-20 980 990
YUAC-20-*-PT-20 1170 1200
YUAC-25-*-PT-20 1350 1390
YUAC-30-*-PT-20 1550 1590
YUAC-40-*-PT-20 1950 1990
YUAC-50-*-PT-20 2350 2370
YUAC-60-*-PT-20 2750 2790
YUAC-80-*-PT-20 3550 3590
G 1/4"
Rc 2" 210
_
G 1 1/4" 115